•​ Coordination of timelines and schedules with production vendors and volunteer parties 

•​ Management of event production deliverables as outlined in the Production Timeline 

6.​ BILLING & PAYMENT SUMMARY 

Client shall pay to Agency a fee in the amount of Sixty-five Thousand Dollars ($65,000) for the 
services and deliverables set forth above. Agency shall also invoice Client for out-of-pocket 
production costs in the amount of Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000) to cover five (5) additional onsite 
event production staff and production truck rental.